Wyoming Amusement Services
4205 Salt Creek Hwy

0 Casper, WY 82601 0
Dartboard Standings File for MONE18 - MONDAY POOL EAST 2018

Report Date: 10/18/2018

League: MONE18, MONDAY POOL EAST 2018
Report Date: 10/18/2018

Division A

Team | Gam Win % | Tot Gams | Gam Wins | Rnd Win % | Tot Rnds | Rnd Wins | Tot Pts |
------------------- R et e e et e T

NO X CUES | 84.4 | 64 | 54 | 97.5 | 20 | 19.5 | 563 |

HUM | 70.8 | 96 | 68 | 80.0 | 30 | 24 | 857 |

VICIOUS FISHES | 65.6 | 64 | 42 | 75.0 | 20 | 15 | 549 |

WOLF PACK 2 | 49.0 | 96 | 47 | 65.0 | 30 | 19.5 | 815 |

GREAT ONES | 57.3 | 96 | 55 | 60.0 | 30 | 18 | 788 |

RAMROD | 47.9 | 96 | 46 | 40.0 | 30 | 12 | 757 |

HOBOS | 46.9 | 96 | 45 | 40.0 | 30 | 12 | 737 |

AMERICAN SHOOTERS | 35.9 | 64 | 23 | 30.0 | 20 | 6 | 462 |

MC SQUARED | 28.1 | 96 | 27 | 16.7 | 30 | 5 | 686 |

DTWAPP | 26.0 | 96 | 25 | 13.3 | 30 | 4 | 669 |
------------------- R et e e et e T

Last Match Results

Team | Against | Date | Week | Tot Gams | Gam Wins | Tot Rnds | Rnd Wins | Tot Pts |
------------------- et T T e at 3
NO X CUES | RAMROD | 10/08/2018 | 5 | 16 | 14 | 5 | 5 | 154 |
GREAT ONES | DTWAPP | 10/15/2018 | 6 | 16 | 13 | 5 | 5 | 151 |
——————————————————— B e e e e e et L LR
Team | Against | Date | Week | Tot Gams | Gam Wins | Tot Rnds | Rnd Wins | Tot Pts |
------------------- et T T e at 3
HUM | AMERICAN SHOOTERS | 10/15/2018 | 6 | 16 | 12 | 5 | 5 | 146 |
VICIOUS FISHES | DTWAPP | 10/08/2018 | 5 | 16 | 11 | 5 | 5 | 140 |
WOLF PACK 2 | RAMROD | 10/15/2018 | 6 | 16 | 9 | 5 | 4 | 137 |
HOBOS | MC SQUARED | 10/15/2018 | 6 | 16 | 9 | 5 | 2 | 131 |
RAMROD | WOLF PACK 2 | 10/15/2018 | 6 | 16 | 7| 5 | 1| 122 |
MC SQUARED | HoBOS | 10/15/2018 | 6 | 16 | 7| 5 | 3| 126 |
AMERICAN SHOOTERS | HUM | 10/15/2018 | 6 | 16 | 4 | 5 | o | 115 |
DTWAPP | GREAT ONES | 10/15/2018 | 6 | 16 | 3| 5 | o | 110 |
------------------- et T T e at 3

8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Average Points:

Player | TotalPoint | Games | AvgPts | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
-------------------- et i et S S e
AMERICAN SHOOTERS |
Ernie Shumaker Jr | 135 | 16 | 8.44 | 10 | 3| o| o] o |
ERIK MASHEK | 114 | 16 | 7.13 | 7 | 7| o | o | o |
STEVE POPE | 9% | 16 | 6.00 | 3 | 2 | o | o | o |
Melissa Shumaker | 81 | 16 | 5.06 | 3 | 1] e o] o |
Team Totals: | 426 | 64 | 6.66 | 23| 71 e] o] o |
|
DTWAPP |
———————————————————— B et el e e e
Player | TotalPoint | Games | AvgPts | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
-------------------- et i et S S e
JON CHRISTIE | 158 | 20| 7.9 | 9 | 3] o] o] o |
JORDAN HOFSTED | 153 | 20| 7.65 | 9 | a| o o] o |
GRANT SIDDOWAY | 85 | 12 | 7.e8 | 4| 1] o] o] o |
LAURA HOFSTAD | 37 | 8| 4.63 | 0 | ol o] o] 0 |
AMY CHRISTIE | 57 | 16 | 3.56 | 1| 1| e| o] 0 |
Team Totals: | 490 | 76 |  6.45 | 23| 4| o] o] o |
|
GREAT ONES |
Cheryl Schnepf | 172 | 20| 8.60 | 13 | 41 e | 1] 1|
JIM REINHARDT | 172 | 20| 8.60 | 13 | 4] 1] e 2|
CHAR MILLER | 100 | 12 | 8.33 | 7 | 5 | o | o | o |
Gary Stichert | 161 | 20 | 8.05 | 11 | 3| o | o | o |
Tammy Haverlock | 123 | 16 |  7.69 | 8 | 3| o| o] o |
Diane Percival | 60 | 8| 7.50 | 3 | 2| e o] o |
Team Totals: | 788 | 9 | 8.21 | 55| 5] 1] 1] 3 |
|
HOBOS |
KRISTY PETTIJOHN | 168 | 20 | 8.40 | 12 | 5 | o | o | o |
ALLEN GILES | 156 | 20| 7.80 | 11| 4] o o] o |



brian quinn
ANNETTE HICKMAN
ASHLEY SWARTZ

Team Totals:

HUM

PAUL LARSEN
DAVE CREAGER
JEFF JOHNSON
MILES HURTTONG
NICOLE REUTNER
Team Totals:

MC SQUARED

Chris Hawkinson
CHRISTIAN MAYFIELD
MICHAEL MAYFIELD
MICHELLE HAWKINSON
Team Totals:

NO X CUES

Teresa Singleton
STANLEY DRAKE
MICHAEL NELSON
DONNALEE HARDON

SKIP HARDON
Team Totals:

RAMROD

Marcus Howell
ZANE ZITTERKOPF
ASA PIERCE
JESSE PAGE

HUGH FERGUSON
Team Totals:

VICIOUS FISHES
Tom Lineweber
RALPH PICKINPAUGH
DUSTY STATH

DEAN BRAMSON

Team Totals:

WOLF PACK 2
BRIAN HASSEY
KENT BARNES
AMANDA PARKER

RUSS PARKER
ERICA HALL
Team Totals:

{Substitutes}
ERIC VANTASSEL
David Lambert
NORMAN WENGER
Team Totals:

_— — 4+

176
155
46

153
188
210
139
151
841

192
163
137
110
602

167
165
128
117
116
693

142
139
135
133
549

| 24 | 7.33 | 12| 4] o o] o |
| 24 | 6.46 | 7 | 2| e| o] 0 |
| 8| 5.75 | 3| 2| e] o] o |
+o--m-- - B +o---- - B el +----- +----- +------ +
| Games | AvgPts | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
o R R mmmm Hmmmmmmes omme mmme mmmm- +
| 9% | 7.30 | 45 | s| e o] 0 |
| 16| 9.56 | 14 | 6| o] o] 1|
| 20| 9.40 | 17 | 3] o] o o]
| 24 | 8.75 | 17 | 6| o o] 0 |
| 16| 8.69 | 10 | 4] eo| o] o |
| 20| 7.55| 10| 4| o o] o |
| 9% | 8.76 | 68 | 13| o] o] 1|
| 24| 8.0 | 12 | al 1| e e
| 24 | 6.79 | 9 | 4| o o] o |
| 24 | 5.71 | 3| 1] e]| o] o |
| 24 |  4.58 | 3| 2| e o] o |
| 9% |  6.27 | 27| 41 1] e 0 |
| 16 | o9.81 | 11 | 8| o] o] o |
| 12| 9.67 | 11| 9| e| e o]
| 12 | 9.17 | 7 | 71 e] o] o |
| 12 | 8.00 | 5 | 51 e] o] o |
+o--m-- - B +o---- - B el +----- +----- +------ +
| Games | AvgPts | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
o R e mmmm Hmmmmmmes omme mmme mmmm- +
| 12 | 7.00 | 4 | 2| e o] o |
| 64 | 8.80 | 38 | 9| e| e o]
| 20| 8.35 | 12 | s| e o] o]
| 20| 8.25 | 11 | 21 o] o] o]
| 16 | 8.00 | 9 | 4] eo| o] o |
| 16 | 7.31 | 70 4| o o] o |
| 16 | 7.25 | 7 4| o] o] o |
| 88 | 7.88 | 46 | s| e o] 0 |
| 16 | 8.88 | 11 | 4| eo| o] o |
| 16 | 8.69 | 11 | 5| o] o] o |
| 16 | 8.44 | 11 | s| e| o] 0 |
| 16| 831 9| 3] e o] 1]
| 64 | 8.58 | 42| s| e| o] 1|
| 24 | 8.8 | 14 | 51 e] o] 1
| 20| 8.5 | 11 | 3] o] o] o]
| 12 | 8.00 | 7| 4] eo| o] o |
+o--m-- - B +o---- - B el +----- +----- +------ +
| Games | AvgPts | Wins | Consec | EOB | ERO | 10-0 |
o R e mmmm Hmmmmmmes omme mmme mmmm- +
| 20 | 7.25 | 9 | 4] eo| o] o |
| 20 | 6.55 | 6 | 2| e| o] 0 |
| 9% | 7.57 | 47| 5| o] o] 1|
| 4| 7.75 | 2 | 1] 1| e 0 |
| 4| 5.50 | o | e| o] o] o |
| 4| 5.50 | o | o| o] o] o |
| 12 | 6.25 | 2| 1] 1] e| o |
o o mmmm Hmmmmmmes omme mmme mmmm- +

Created by LeaguelLeader with ARACHNET ™" processing




