

Wyoming Amusement Services 4205 Salt Creek Hwy

Casper, WY 82601

Dartboard Standings File for MONE18 - MONDAY POOL EAST 2018 Report Date: 10/18/2018

League: MONE18, MONDAY POOL EAST 2018

Report Date: 10/18/2018

Division A

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Round Wins

Team	Gam Win %	Tot Gams	Gam Wins	Rnd Win %	Tot Rnds	Rnd Wins	Tot Pts
NO X CUES	84.4	64	54	97.5	20	19.5	563
HUM	70.8	96	68	80.0	30	24	857
VICIOUS FISHES	65.6	64	42	75.0	20	15	549
WOLF PACK 2	49.0	96	47	65.0	30	19.5	815
GREAT ONES	57.3	96	55	60.0	30	18	788
RAMROD	47.9	96	46	40.0	30	12	757
HOBOS	46.9	96	45	40.0	30	12	737
AMERICAN SHOOTERS	35.9	64	23	30.0	20	6	462
MC SQUARED	28.1	96	27	16.7	30	5	686
DTWAPP	26.0	96	25	13.3	30	4	669
							i

Last Match Results

· ·	10/08/2018 10/15/2018 		16 16	14 13	5 5	5	154
HUM AMERICAN	l Date				, ,	5	151
· ·	Date	Week	Tot Gams	Gam Wins	Tot Rnds	Rnd Wins	Tot Pts
VICTOUS FISHES DTWAPP WOLF PACK 2 RAMROD HOBOS MC SQUARE RAMROD WOLF PACK MC SQUARED HOBOS AMERICAN SHOOTERS HUM DTWAPP GREAT ONE	(2 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018	8 5 8 6 8 6 8 6 8 6	16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	12 11 9 7 7 4	5 5 5 5 5 5 5	5 5 4 2 1 3 0	146 140 137 131 122 126 115

8 Ball games, sorted by Team + Average Points:

Player	TotalPoint	Games	AvgPts	Wins	Consec	EOB	ERO	10-0
AMERICAN SHOOTERS								,
Ernie Shumaker Jr	135	16	8.44	10	3	0	0	0
ERIK MASHEK	114	16	7.13	7	7	0	0	0
STEVE POPE	96	16	6.00	3	2	0	0	0
Melissa Shumaker	81	16	5.06	3	1	0	0	0
Team Totals:	426	64	6.66	23	7	0	0	0
DTWAPP	 						.	
Player	TotalPoint	Games	AvgPts	Wins	Consec	EOB	ERO	10-0
JON CHRISTIE	158	20	 l 7.90	 9	J 3	0	 I 0	0
JORDAN HOFSTED	153	20	7.65	9	4	0	i e	i ē i
GRANT SIDDOWAY	85	12	7.08	4	1	0	0	i e i
LAURA HOFSTAD	37	8	4.63	i oi	0	0	j 0	j øj
AMY CHRISTIE	57	16	3.56	1	1	0	0	j ø j
Team Totals:	490	76	6.45	23	4	0	0	0
	!							
GREAT ONES								
Cheryl Schnepf	172	20	8.60	13	4	0	1	1
JIM REINHARDT	172	20	8.60	13	4	1	0	2
CHAR MILLER	100	12	8.33	7	5	0	0	0
Gary Stichert	161	20	8.05	11	3	0	0	0
Tammy Haverlock	123	16	7.69	8	3	0	0	0
Diane Percival	60	8	7.50	3	2	0	0	0
Team Totals:	788	96	8.21	55	5	1	1	3
HOBOS								
KRISTY PETTIJOHN	 168	20	8.40	12	5	0	l 0	1 0 1
ALLEN GILES	156	20	7.80	11	1 4	0	1 0	
ALLEN GILLS	1 130	20	1 7.00	1 11 1	4	·	1 0	1 01

ANNETTE HICKMAN 155									
Payer	brian quinn		24	7.33	12	4	0	0	0
Payer	ANNETTE HICKMAN	155	24	6.46	7	2	0	0	0
Payer									
TREAM TOTALS: 701									
TREAM TOTALS: 701	Player	TotalPoint	Games	AvgPts	Wins	Consec	EOB	ERO	10-0
PAUL LARSEN PAUL LARSEN PAUL LARSEN 153 16 9.56 14 6 0 0 1 PAUL LARSEN DAVE CREAGER 188 20 9.40 17 13 0 0 0 DAVE CREAGER 187 20 9.40 17 13 0 0 0 DAVE CREAGER 188 20 9.40 17 13 0 0 0 DAVE CREAGER 188 20 9.40 17 13 0 0 0 DAVE CREAGER 188 20 9.40 17 13 0 0 0 DAVE CREAGER 139 16 8.69 10 4 0 0 0 DAVILES HURTTONG 139 16 8.69 10 4 0 0 0 Team Totals: 841 96 8.76 68 13 0 0 1 W. SQUARED Chris Hawkinson 192 24 8.00 12 4 1 0 0 CHRISTIAN MAYFIELD 163 24 6.79 9 4 0 0 0 DAVICHELLE HAWKINSON 110 24 4.58 3 2 0 0 0 MICHELLE HAWKINSON 110 24 4.58 3 2 0 0 0 DAVICHELLE HAWKINSON 110 24 4.58 3 2 0 0 0 MICHELLE HAWKINSON 110 24 4.58 3 2 0 0 0 MICHELLE HAWKINSON 110 24 4.58 3 2 0 0 0 MICHELLE HAWKINSON 110 12 9.67 11 9 0 0 0 MICHELLE HAWKINSON 110 12 9.67 11 9 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 96 12 8.00 5 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 96 12 8.00 5 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 96 12 8.00 5 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 96 12 8.00 5 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 96 12 8.00 5 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 16 84 12 7.00 4 2 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 17 96 8.35 12 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 18 16 8.88 11 4 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 18 16 8.88 11 4 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 16 8.69 11 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 16 8.69 11 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 16 8.69 11 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 16 8.69 11 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 16 8.69 11 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 16 8.69 11 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 16 8.69 11 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 16 8.69 11 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 16 8.69 11 5 0 0 0 MICHELLE HARDON 19 18 18 18									
PAUL LARSEN	Team Totals.) /OI	96	7.30	45)	U	0	0
PAUL LARSEN	HIIM	i							
MC SQUARED Chris Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chri		! 153	16	l 9.56	1 14	1 6	a	l a	1
MC SQUARED Chris Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chri		199	20	9 40	17	1 13	a	l a	a
MC SQUARED Chris Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chri		210	24	1 8 75	17	1 6	a	i a	a
MC SQUARED Chris Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chri		139	16	8.69	10	4	9	0	0
MC SQUARED Chris Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chri		151	20	7.55	10	4	0	0	0
MC SQUARED Chris Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chri Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chris Hawkinson Chri		841	96	8.76	68	13	0	0	1
Chris Hawkinson		i .							
MICHELLE HAWKINSON	MC SQUARED	ĺ							
MICHELLE HAWKINSON	Chris Hawkinson	192	24	8.00	12	4	1	0	0
MICHELLE HAWKINSON	CHRISTIAN MAYFIELD	163	24	6.79	9	4			
NO X CUES Teresa Singleton	MICHAEL MAYFIELD	137	24	5.71	3	1			
NO X CUES Teresa Singleton	MICHELLE HAWKINSON	110	24	4.58	3	2	0	0	0
NO X CUES Teresa Singleton	Team Totals:	602	96	6.27	27	4	1	0	0
Teresa Singleton		ĺ							
DONNALEE HARDON 96 12 8.00 5 5 0 0 0 0	NO X CUES	1							
DONNALEE HARDON 96 12 8.00 5 5 0 0 0 0	Teresa Singleton	157	16	9.81	11	8	0	0	0
DONNALEE HARDON 96 12 8.00 5 5 0 0 0 0	STANLEY DRAKE	116	12	9.67	11	9	0	0	0
Player	MICHAEL NELSON	110	12	9.17	7	7	0	0	0
Player									
SKIP HARDON									
SKIP HARDON	Player	TotalPoint	Games	AvgPts	Wins	Consec	EOB	ERO	10-0
Team Totals:									
RAMROD Marcus Howell									
Marcus Howell	ream rotais:	563 	64	8.80	38	9	0	0	0
Marcus Howell	DAMPOD								
VICIOUS FISHES Tom Lineweber		167	1 20	l 0.25	1 12				
VICIOUS FISHES Tom Lineweber	ZANE ZITTERVORE	167	20	0.33	12 11]	0	1 0	0
VICIOUS FISHES Tom Lineweber		100	1 16	1 0.25	11	4	0	l a	0
VICIOUS FISHES Tom Lineweber		120	16	0.00 7.31]	1 4	a	l a	a
VICIOUS FISHES Tom Lineweber		117	16	7.31 7.35	/ 7	1 4	a	l a	a
VICIOUS FISHES Tom Lineweber		1 693	1 22	1 7.23	1 76	5	a	l a	a
TOM Lineweber	ream rocars.] 055 	00	7.00	1 40	,	0		U
TOM Lineweber	VTCTOUS ETSHES	!							
WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY		1							
WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY		 142	l 16	1 8.88	l 11	1 4	. a	l a	a
WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY		 142 139	16 16	8.88 8.69	11 11	4 5	0	0 0	0
WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY	RALPH PICKINPAUGH	 142 139 135	16 16 16	8.88 8.69 8.44	11 11 11	4 5 5	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH	142 139 135 133	16 16 16 16	8.88 8.69 8.44 8.31	11 11 11	4 5 5 3	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 1
BRIAN HASSEY	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON		16 16 16 16 16	8.88 8.69 8.44 8.31 8.58	11 11 11 9 42	4 5 5 3	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 1 1
Player TotalPoint Games AvgPts Wins Consec EOB ERO 10-0 RUSS PARKER 145 20 7.25 9 4 0 0 0 ERICA HALL 131 20 6.55 6 2 0 0 0 Team Totals: 727 96 7.57 47 5 0 0 1 Substitutes} ERIC VANTASSEL 31 4 7.75 2 1 1 0 0 David Lambert 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 NORMAN WENGER 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 Team Totals: 75 12 6.25 2 1 1 0 0	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH	142 139 135 133 549	16 16 16 16 16 64	8.88 8.69 8.44 8.31 8.58	11 11 11 9 42	4 5 5 3 5	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 1 1
Player TotalPoint Games AvgPts Wins Consec EOB ERO 10-0 RUSS PARKER 145 20 7.25 9 4 0 0 0 ERICA HALL 131 20 6.55 6 2 0 0 0 Team Totals: 727 96 7.57 47 5 0 0 1 Substitutes} ERIC VANTASSEL 31 4 7.75 2 1 1 0 0 David Lambert 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 NORMAN WENGER 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 Team Totals: 75 12 6.25 2 1 1 0 0	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON	 							
Player TotalPoint Games AvgPts Wins Consec EOB ERO 10-0 RUSS PARKER 145 20 7.25 9 4 0 0 0 ERICA HALL 131 20 6.55 6 2 0 0 0 Team Totals: 727 96 7.57 47 5 0 0 1 Substitutes} ERIC VANTASSEL 31 4 7.75 2 1 1 0 0 David Lambert 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 NORMAN WENGER 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 Team Totals: 75 12 6.25 2 1 1 0 0	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals:	 							
Player TotalPoint Games AvgPts Wins Consec EOB ERO 10-0 RUSS PARKER 145 20 7.25 9 4 0 0 0 ERICA HALL 131 20 6.55 6 2 0 0 0 Team Totals: 727 96 7.57 47 5 0 0 1 Substitutes} ERIC VANTASSEL 31 4 7.75 2 1 1 0 0 David Lambert 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 NORMAN WENGER 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 Team Totals: 75 12 6.25 2 1 1 0 0	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES	 							
RUSS PARKER	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES	 							
RUSS PARKER	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER	 194 161 96	24 20 12	8.08 8.05 8.00	14 11 7	5 3 4	0 0 0	0 0 0	1 0 0
{Substitutes}	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER	 194 161 96 	24 20 12 	8.08 8.05 8.00 	14 11 7 +	5 3 4 	0 0 0 EOB	0 0 0	1 0 0
{Substitutes}	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER	 194 161 96 	24 20 12 Games	8.08 8.05 8.00 + AvgPts	14 11 7 Wins	5 3 4 Consec	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 ERO	1 0 0 10-0
{Substitutes}	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER	 194 161 96 	24 20 12 Games	8.08 8.05 8.00 + AvgPts	14 11 7 Wins	5 3 4 Consec	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 ERO	1 0 0 10-0
ERIC VANTASSEL 31 4 7.75 2 1 1 0 0 David Lambert 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 NORMAN WENGER 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 Team Totals: 75 12 6.25 2 1 1 0 0	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER	 194 161 96 	24 20 12 Games	8.08 8.05 8.00 + AvgPts	14 11 7 Wins	5 3 4 Consec	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 ERO	1 0 0 10-0
ERIC VANTASSEL 31 4 7.75 2 1 1 0 0 David Lambert 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 NORMAN WENGER 22 4 5.50 0 0 0 0 0 Team Totals: 75 12 6.25 2 1 1 0 0	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER	 194 161 96 	24 20 12 Games	8.08 8.05 8.00 + AvgPts	14 11 7 Wins	5 3 4 Consec	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 ERO	1 0 0 10-0
Team Totals: 75 12 6.25 2 1 1 0 0	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER Player RUSS PARKER ERICA HALL Team Totals:	 194 161 96 	24 20 12 Games	8.08 8.05 8.00 + AvgPts	14 11 7 Wins	5 3 4 Consec	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 ERO	1 0 0 10-0
Team Totals: 75 12 6.25 2 1 1 0 0	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER Player RUSS PARKER ERICA HALL Team Totals: {Substitutes}	194 161 96 TotalPoint 145 131 727	24 20 12 Games 20 20 96	8.08 8.05 8.00 AvgPts 7.25 6.55 7.57	14 11 7 Wins 9 6 47	5 3 4 Consec 4 2 5	0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 ERO 0 0	1 0 0 10-0
Team Totals: 75 12 6.25 2 1 1 0 0	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER Player RUSS PARKER ERICA HALL Team Totals: {Substitutes} ERIC VANTASSEL	194 161 96 TotalPoint 145 131 727	24 20 12 Games 20 20 96	8.08 8.05 8.00 AvgPts 7.25 6.55 7.57	14 11 7 Wins 9 6 47	5 3 4 Consec 4 2 5	0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 ERO 0 0	1 0 0 10-0
	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER Player RUSS PARKER ERICA HALL Team Totals: {Substitutes} ERIC VANTASSEL David Lambert	194 161 96 TotalPoint 145 131 727	24 20 12 Games 20 20 96	8.08 8.05 8.00 AvgPts 7.25 6.55 7.57	14 11 7 Wins 9 6 47	5 3 4 Consec 4 2 5	0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	0 0 0 ERO 0 0	1 0 0 10-0
	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER Player RUSS PARKER ERICA HALL Team Totals: {Substitutes} ERIC VANTASSEL David Lambert NORMAN WENGER	194 161 96 170	24 20 12 Games 20 20 96	8.08 8.05 8.00 AvgPts 7.25 6.55 7.57	14 11 7 Wins 9 6 47	5 3 4 Consec 4 2 5	0 0 0 EOB 0 0 1 0 0	0	10-0 10-0 0 1
	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER Player RUSS PARKER ERICA HALL Team Totals: {Substitutes} ERIC VANTASSEL David Lambert	194 161 96 170	24 20 12 Games 20 20 96	8.08 8.05 8.00 AvgPts 7.25 6.55 7.57	14 11 7 Wins 9 6 47	5 3 4 Consec 4 2 5	0	0	10-0 10-0 0 1
	RALPH PICKINPAUGH DUSTY STATH DEAN BRAMSON Team Totals: WOLF PACK 2 BRIAN HASSEY KENT BARNES AMANDA PARKER Player RUSS PARKER ERICA HALL Team Totals: {Substitutes} ERIC VANTASSEL David Lambert NORMAN WENGER Team Totals:	194 161 96 161 1	24 20 12 Games 20 20 96	8.08 8.05 8.00 AvgPts 7.25 6.55 7.57 7.75 5.50 6.25	14 11 7 Wins 9 6 47 2 0	5 3 4 Consec 4 2 5	0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1	0	10-0 10-0 0 1

Created by LeagueLeader with **ARACHNET**[™] processing